
№ Твоя школа Фамилия, имя Выбери язык, который изучаешь в школе№1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8 №9 №10 №11 №12 №13 №14 №15 №16 №17 №18 №19 №20 №21 №22

1 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Ладонин Даниил Французский 1 0 0,5 1 1 1

2 МОУ СОШ №2 Тарыгина Екатерина Английский 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Мозговой Даниил Немецкий 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Куликов Ярослав Французский 1 0 0,5 1 0,5 0,5

5 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Якимов Роман Французский 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 МОУ Вахрушевская ООШ Косолапова София Немецкий 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Труфанов Данил Французский 0 0 0 0 0 0,5

8 МОУ СОШ №4 Горшков Владислав Английский 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Ильичев Роман Немецкий 1 1 0,5 0 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 МОУ СОШ №4 Левская Дарья Английский 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Шаброва Арина Французский 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,5 0

12 МОУ Вахрушевская ООШ Косолапова София Английский 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

13 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Новикова Анастасия Английский 1 1 1 1 1 0,5 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

14 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Голубев Владимир Английский 1 0,5 1 1 1 0,5 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

15 МОУ СОШ №4 Кугушев Владимир Английский 1 0,5 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Серенков Семён Английский 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 МОУ Петровская СОШ Хоромская Дарья Немецкий 0,5 1 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1 0 1 0 0

18 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Дрянигин Артём Английский 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

19 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Коршунов Даниил Английский 0 0,5 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

20 МОУ Поречская СОШ Брянцева Дарья Английский 0 1 0 1 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 МОУ СОШ №4 Овчинникова Елизавета Английский 1 1 0,5 1 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

22 МОУ СОШ №4 Кирилл Бабушкин Английский 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

23 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Ильина Виктория Французский 0 0,5 0 1 0,5 0

24 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Толкачева Ангелина Немецкий 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1



№ Твоя школа Фамилия, имя Выбери язык, который изучаешь в школе
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12 МОУ Вахрушевская ООШ Косолапова София Английский

13 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Новикова Анастасия Английский

14 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Голубев Владимир Английский

15 МОУ СОШ №4 Кугушев Владимир Английский

16 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Серенков Семён Английский

17 МОУ Петровская СОШ Хоромская Дарья Немецкий

18 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Дрянигин Артём Английский

19 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Коршунов Даниил Английский

20 МОУ Поречская СОШ Брянцева Дарья Английский

21 МОУ СОШ №4 Овчинникова Елизавета Английский

22 МОУ СОШ №4 Кирилл Бабушкин Английский

23 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Ильина Виктория Французский

24 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Толкачева Ангелина Немецкий

№23 №24 №25 №26 №27 №28 №29 №30 №31 №32 №33 №34 №35 №36 №37 №38 №39 №40 №41 №42 №43 №44

1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 2 3 2 2

2 2 1 0 0 1 2 2

1 1 1 1 0 3 3 0 3 2 2 2

1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 2

0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 2 2 2 1

1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 2
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2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1
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0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 1 2 1
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0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2
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5 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Якимов Роман Французский
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13 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Новикова Анастасия Английский
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№45 №46 №47 №48 №49 №50 №51 №52 №53 №54 №55 №56 №57 №58 №59 №60 №61 №62 №63 Итого

2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 48,5

0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46

0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 44

0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40,5

2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 38

2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 37,5

2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 37

0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 37

0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 35,5

2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 35

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32,5

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 31,5

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 30

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 29,5

0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 29,5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 24,5

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 24

1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 24

2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 19

0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 19


